
Presto Pedale    -   6 juni 2017
1 Twan  Kops -  Veldhoven
2 Dirk  Janssen -  Valkenswaard
3 Roy  Steuten -  Ell
4 Luuk  Metsemakers -  Nuenen
5 Jelle de poorter -  Best
6 Nick  Riddy -  Veghel
7 Roel van  Gameren -  Veghel
8 Teun  van  Poppel -  Tilburg
9 Teun  Jansen -  Bladel
10 Luuk  Nissen -  Best
11 Marc van Grinsven -  Deurne
12 Nick  Sesink -  Bergeijk
13 Niels  Buijtels -  Netersel
14 Stefan  Verheijen -  Gemert
15 Corné van de  Voort -  Hilvarenbeek
16 Ruud  Jacobs -  Veldhoven
17 Edwin  Raats -  Helmond
18 Jeroen  Stasse -  Oosterhout
19 Patrick  Houthooft -  Helmond
20 John  Verhouden -  Eindhoven
21 Gerard van  Ham -  Oostelbeers
22 Johnny  Bosmans -  Bergeijk
23 Mike van Herk -  Bergeijk
24 Peter  Michiels -  Netersel
25 Eric van Gestel -  Netersel
26 Ronnie van Tetering -  Terheijden
27 Wil  Boudewijns -  Bergeijk
28 Koen van de  Sande -  Netersel
29 Tom  Doomen -  Helmond
30 Coen  Sevens -  Dessen
31 Gijs  Jongeling -  Best
32 Cor  Gerritsen -  Middelbeers
33 Arjan van Houthooft -  Oirschot
34 Jan van Gils -  Weelde
35 Rocky van Zundert -  Teteringen
36 Harm  Rombouts -  Bergeijk
37 Frans  Willems -  Oost-West en Middelbeers
38 Dennis  Baselmans -  Netersel



Wedstrijdplaats: Netersel Datum:

Categorie: Amateurs/Masters/Recreanten Afstand:

Plaats Rugnr Voornaam Tus.voe. Achternaam Renner Woonplaats licentienr.

1 22 Twan Kops Veldhoven 11615
2 37 Dirk Janssen Valkenswaard dk
3 30 Roy Steuten Ell 11081
4 26 Luuk Metsemakers Nuenen 11507
5 15 Jelle de poorter Best 11545
6 14 Nick Riddy Veghel 10342
7 36 Roel van Gameren Veghel 10916
8 35 Teun van Poppel Tilburg dk
9 6 Teun Jansen Bladel dk
10 32 Luuk Nissen Best 10064
11 29 Marc van Grinsven Deurne 10998
12 39 Nick Sesink Bergeijk 11519
13 1 Niels Buijtels Netersel dk
14 7 Stefan Verheijen Gemert 10600
15 34 Corné van de Voort Hilvarenbeek dk
16 38 Ruud Jacobs Veldhoven dk
17 5 Edwin Raats Helmond 10078
18 33 Jeroen Stasse Oosterhout 10560
19 12 Patrick Houthooft Helmond 10577
20 27 John Verhouden Eindhoven 90285
21 16 Gerard van Ham Oostelbeers dk
22 19 Johnny Bosmans Bergeijk dk
23 17 Mike van Herk Bergeijk dk
24 10 Peter Michiels Netersel dk
25 9 Eric van Gestel Netersel dk
26 25 Ronnie van Tetering Terheijden dk
27 20 Wil Boudewijns Bergeijk dk
28 2 Koen van de Sande Netersel dk
29 18 Tom Doomen Helmond 93063

DNF 4 Coen Sevens Dessen 10793
DNF 8 Gijs Jongeling Best 10222
DNF 11 Cor Gerritsen Middelbeers dk
DNF 21 Arjan van Houthooft Oirschot dk
DNF 23 Jan van Gils Weelde dk
DNF 24 Rocky van Zundert Teteringen dk
DNF 28 Harm Rombouts Bergeijk dk
DNF 40 Frans Willems Oost-West en Middelbe 10642
DNS 3 Dennis Baselmans Netersel
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